Stage Platforms

DOE

317504509
317504517
317504525
317504533
317504541
31750455X
317504568

UNITED

025D028
025D027
025D002
025D003
025D004
025D005
1801002

unitedsupplycorp.com

UNITED

Supply Corp

DESCRIPTION

Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use
Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use
Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use
Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use
Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use
Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use
Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use SET OF 4 COLORS
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Contract #B331002

PRICE

$898.00
$898.00
$898.00
$898.00
$898.00
$898.00

$3,592.00

718.439.9387



