

DOE	UNITED	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
317504509	025D028	Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use	\$898.00
317504517	025D027	Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use	\$898.00
317504525	025D002	Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use	\$898.00
317504533	025D003	Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use	\$898.00
317504541	025D004	Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use	\$898.00
31750455X	025D005	Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use	\$898.00
317504568	1801002	Versatile, multi-position platforms for elementary classroom or theater use SET OF 4 COLORS	\$3,592.00